—
Surface mounting products for renovation
Jussi and Impressivo
2 S U R FACE M O U NTI N G PRO D U C T S FO R R E N OVATI O N J USSI A N D I M PR E SSI VO
—
Lath installation products in the
Jussi surface-mounted range
A unified Jussi product line

—
Surface mounting bottom plate, IP21/IP44
Surface mounting bottom plate for flush mounted products, insert height max. 26mm. To be combined with 85mm and 100mm surface
mounting cover frames  172xS85 xx  and 172xS100 xx.  Socket  outlets  are IP44 when using center plates with hinged lid.  Switches  and push
switches  are  IP44 when  combined with screw fastening rocker.  Wires  must be installed downwards  for IP44 protection class.  Dimmers  do
not  fit  in the box.
 Type EAN Description Package
2456.26 6418677331299 Surface mounting box for flush mounted  products, h=26mm 10 / 100
—
Surface mounting cover frames 85mm, IP21/IP44
Surface mounting cover frames for 1-gang devices, such as switches and socket  outlets.  Suitable for both horizontal and vertical installation.
To be used with surface mounting box 2456.26. Dimmers  do not fit in the frame. Wires  must  be installed downwards for IP44 protection class.
Final IP class of installation is defined by the used center plate (IP21/IP44).
 Type EAN Description Package
White
1721S85-84 6418677330971 Surface mounting frame, Impressivo, 85mm, h=40mm, 1  gang,
white
1 / 50
1722S85-84 6418677331015 Surface mounting frame, Impressivo, 85mm, h=40mm, 2  gang,
white
1 / 25
1723S85-84 6418677331053 Surface mounting frame, Impressivo, 85mm, h=40mm, 3  gang,
white
1 / 25
1724S85-84 6418677331091 Surface mounting frame, Impressivo, 85mm, h=40mm, 4  gang,
white
1 / 25
Anthracite
1721S85-81 6418677330995 Surface mounting frame, Impressivo, 85mm, h=40mm, 1  gang,
anthracite
1 / 50
1722S85-81 6418677331039 Surface mounting frame, Impressivo, 85mm, h=40mm, 2  gang,
anthracite
1 / 25
1723S85-81 6418677331077 Surface mounting frame, Impressivo, 85mm, h=40mm, 3  gang,
anthracite
1 / 25
1724S85-81 6418677331114 Surface mounting frame, Impressivo, 85mm, h=40mm, 4  gang,
anthracite
1 / 25
Aluminum
1721S85-83 6418677331008 Surface mounting frame, Impressivo, 85mm, h=40mm, 1  gang,
aluminum
1 / 50
1722S85-83 6418677331046 Surface mounting frame, Impressivo, 85mm, h=40mm, 2  gang,
aluminum
1 / 25
1723S85-83 6418677331084 Surface mounting frame, Impressivo, 85mm, h=40mm, 3  gang,
aluminum
1 / 25
1724S85-83 6418677331121 Surface mounting frame, Impressivo, 85mm, h=40mm, 4  gang,
aluminum
1 / 25
4 S U R FACE M O U NTI N G PRO D U C T S FO R R E N OVATI O N J USSI A N D I M PR E SSI VO
—
Surface mounting cover frames 100mm, IP21/IP44
Surface mounting cover frames for 2-gang devices, such as double socket  outlets.  Also 1-gang  devices  can be installed using the adaptor 2519-
xx. Suitable for both horizontal and vertical installation. To be used with surface mounting box 2456.26. Wires must be installed downwards for
IP44 protection class. Final IP class of installation is defined by  the used center plate (IP21/IP44).
 Type EAN Description Package
White
1721S100-84 6418677331138 Surface mounting frame, Impressivo, 100mm, h=40mm, 1  gang,
white
1 / 50
1722S100-84 6418677331176 Surface mounting frame, Impressivo, 100mm, h=40mm, 2  gang,
white
1 / 25
1723S100-84 6418677331213 Surface mounting frame, Impressivo, 100mm, h=40mm, 3  gang,
white
1 / 25
1724S100-84 6418677331251 Surface mounting frame, Impressivo, 100mm, h=40mm, 4  gang,
white
1 / 20
Anthracite
1721S100-81 6418677331152 Surface mounting frame, Impressivo, 100mm, h=40mm, 1  gang,
anthracite
1 / 50
1722S100-81 6418677331190 Surface mounting frame, Impressivo, 100mm, h=40mm, 2 1 / 25
1723S100-81 6418677331237 Surface mounting frame, Impressivo, 100mm, h=40mm, 3  gang,
anthracite
1 / 25
1724S100-81 6418677331275 Surface mounting frame, Impressivo, 100mm, h=40mm, 4  gang,
anthracite
1 / 20
Aluminum
1721S100-83 6418677331169 Surface mounting frame, Impressivo, 100mm, h=40mm, 1  gang,
aluminum
1 / 50
1722S100-83 6418677331206 Surface mounting frame, Impressivo, 100mm, h=40mm, 2  gang,
aluminum
1 / 25
1723S100-83 6418677331244 Surface mounting frame, Impressivo, 100mm, h=40mm, 3  gang,
aluminum
1 / 25
1724S100-83 6418677331282 Surface mounting frame, Impressivo, 100mm, h=40mm, 4  gang,
aluminum
1 / 20
—
High surface mounting boxes 80mm, IP20
Surface mounting boxes for high 1-gang devices, such as dimmers, insert height max. 40 mm. Suitable for both horizontal and vertical
installation. Delivery  includes  box  and cover frame.
 Type EAN Description Package
White
1721S80-84 6438199002651 Surface mounting box, Impressivo, 80mm, h=54mm 1-gang,
white
1 / 10
1722S80-84 6438199002682 Surface mounting box, Impressivo, 80mm, h=54mm 2-gang,
white
1 / 5
1723S80-84 6438199002712 Surface mounting box, Impressivo, 80mm, h=54mm 3-gang,
white
1 / 10
Anthracite
1721S80-81 6438199002637 Surface mounting box, Impressivo, 80mm, h=54mm 1-gang,
anthracite
1 / 10
1722S80-81 6438199002668 Surface mounting box, Impressivo, 80mm, h=54mm 2-gang,
anthracite
1 / 5
1723S80-81 6438199002699 Surface mounting box, Impressivo, 80mm, h=54mm 3-gang,
anthracite
1 / 10
Aluminum
1721S80-83 6438199002644 Surface mounting box, Impressivo, 80mm, h=54mm 1-gang,
aluminum
1 / 10
1722S80-83 6438199002675 Surface mounting box, Impressivo, 80mm, h=54mm 2-gang,
aluminum
1 / 5
1723S80-83 6438199002705 Surface mounting box, Impressivo, 80mm, h=54mm 3-gang,
aluminum
1 / 10
 5
—